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‭Moms for Liberty to Join Forces with Protect Kids CA‬

‭San Luis Obispo County, CA- Recent polls show that at least 68% of  registered‬

‭California voters oppose radical gender ideology involving minors.  This accounts for‬

‭Democrats, Republicans, and Independents.  This is truly a non-partisan issue.  Protect‬

‭Kids CA is an organization that has been working diligently for the last year to create a‬

‭ballot initiative to push back against this destructive agenda.  The proposed language‬

‭for the ballot initiative was just approved.  Now it’s time to get this ballot measure‬

‭directly to the California voters!  Due to the significance of this very important matter, the‬

‭National Moms for Liberty Organization has made the extraordinary decision to‬

‭authorize the California Moms for Liberty chapters to work in collaboration with Protect‬

‭Kids CA.  The objective is to collect over a million signatures of registered CA voters,‬

‭which will ensure the ballot measure makes it onto the November 2024 Ballot.‬

‭The  one Ballot Initiative has three components.  They are:‬

‭1.‬ ‭Protect Girls Sports and private spaces.‬

‭2.‬ ‭Parental Notification requirements from school if a child changes their‬

‭“Gender Identity” at school.‬

‭3.‬ ‭Prohibit (most) medical transitioning of minors.‬



‭Go to ProtectKidsCA.com to download a petition or make a financial contribution to the‬

‭very important cause.  You can also contact any of the Moms for Liberty Chapters in‬

‭California, listed below, to sign the petition.  Moms for Liberty will collect the signed‬

‭petitions and get them directly to the Protect Kids CA headquarters.‬

‭#######‬

‭For more information on Moms for Liberty in California:‬

‭Alameda:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/alameda-county-ca/‬
‭Colusa:‬ ‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/colusa-county-ca/‬
‭Contra Costa:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/contra-costa-county-ca/‬
‭Lake:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/lake-county-ca/‬
‭Los Angeles:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/los-angeles-county-ca/‬
‭Placer:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/placer-county-ca/‬
‭Riverside:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/riverside-county-ca/‬
‭Santa Barbara:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/santa-barbara-county-ca/‬
‭San Bernardino:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/san-bernardino-county-ca/‬
‭Santa Clara:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/santa-clara-county-ca/‬
‭San Diego:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/san-diego-county-ca/‬
‭San Luis Obispo:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/san-luis-obispo-county-ca/‬
‭San Mateo:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/san-mateo-county-ca/‬
‭Shasta:‬ ‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/shasta-county-ca/‬
‭Tuolumne:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/tuolumne-county-ca/‬
‭Yolo:‬‭https://momsforliberty.org/chapters/yolo-county-ca/‬
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